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5/3 #5 Edamame A OhFE, FvRY, Zvov oz, YL

B &L E Vegetable Spring /NI Ham EEETOR (NE. X)) ER EEOTA | F. FRE BEERFT

hH o ZlE A Wakame Seaweed SA) B, HBEE2V - (L&, BYa—x

Rice WiE BE Y7 XHR JEEk LEDIHNRTE— A=y IRy x—_ 5zigE

&HMY 7 & Glass Noodle Salad% Rice, Spring Roll Wrapper (Wheat Flour, Rice | &) hh®d Ew Y YAZ

J> 3 Apple Flour), Glass Noodles (Starch from Jicama, Carrot, Cabbage, Bamboo shoots, Yam,

7k Water Legumes), Sugar, Vinegar, Vegetable oil, Onion, Leek, Soy Sauce, Spring Roll Sauce

Sesami oil% (Soy Sauce, Pear Juice, Ginger Powder, Garlic

Powder, Dried Onion), Wakame Seaweed
Apple

5/10 HEA ZlEA XU TY—vE—X FrARY, FRE ICTALAL

HE& &7 7 A Fried White Fishs NEZ—I L% FFoy7 (NE) a—Lrza—KLyiyv JY—rE—2x

7 —»E—RXZIEA Green Pea (BHBER77140 7% (00, AEE. B, BB LOoUS— | A FT T—RY—

ZlxA Rice 1)) R) Cabbage, Onion, Carrot, Grean peas,

a—/L XA — Coleslawk White Fish Cooked Rice Panko, Green peas, Strawberries, Blueberries

I v 7 A1) — Mix Berries Butter Milks Ketchup(contains wheat) Coleslaw Dressing

7k Water (Breading for fish * (contains egg, dairy, sugar, vinegar, celery

fry) seed)
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ZF L ¥ F % Orange Chickenk
ZIZ A Rice

fIR I v 7 XY X Japanese style
mixed salad

/N} 7 Banana

8 Chicken meat

FLyIFRr0RK UNE I F30).
XA

Bih, BEE. 7454 BKE

Orange Chicken Breading (Wheat, Egg,
Milk), Rice

Soy Sauce, Vinegar, Vegetable Qil, Sugar

FhE ALY YVa—2X

IZbERb RTYVITYIRI YR
NFF

Onion, Orange juice, Cherry tomatoes, spring

salad mix, Banana

5/31

I—hFyY—RX/¥R% Pasta with
meat sauce

A=Y=V E—RDY T—
Sauteed corn and green peas

7 KX KL — Grape medley
7k Water

40 %7 Ground
beef

INZX &R

IOLAY L F =k (NRED vy VD)
FY—THAAN

Pasta, Parmigiano Cheese¥ (pasta
topping), Olive oil

*UFITV—R EhE
A=y JY—VvE=X A=Yy IVILb T
F%

Marinara sauce, onion, corn, green peas, Garlic

salt, Grapes




Y Allergen specific ingredients: eggs, peanuts, milk (including dairy products), sesame
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<O\ BRIZAM 1 REBRVTEET 2L L35 ELTVWET , saturdayschool@bcacademy.com TEL 425-300-5778

For families of children with food allergies

Please see the monthly menu and contact the school office if there are menus that your child cannot eat. You can either bring a
replacement from your home or we can serve without an item in the menu. saturdayschool@bcacademy.com TEL 425-300-5778



